Untersuchungsd
atum

10.05.2022

24.05.2022

07.06.2022

21.06.2022

Wasseruntersuchungen 2022

Probenahmeo
1t

Ablauf
Neptun
Reinw.

Reinwasser
Technik

Schwimmbec
ken

Strandbereic
h

Ablauf
Neptun
Reinw.

Reinwasser
Technik

Schwimmbec
ken

Strandbereic
h

Ablauf
Neptun
Reinw.

Reinwasser
Technik

Schwimmbec
ken

Strandbereic
h

Ablauf
Neptun
Reinw.

Reinwasser
Technik

Escheric
hia Coli

16

22

Enterokok
ken

11

18

13

15

26

Pseudomo
nas
aeruginosa

Wassertemper
atur in C

17,3

17,7

17,6

17,5

21,2

21,4

21,3

21,2

18,6

19,8

19,8

19,7

20,4

22,2



Wasseruntersuchungen 2022

Schwimmbec
ken

Strandbereic

" 1 4 1 22,1

Ablauf
Neptun 0 5 0 22,4
Reinw.

Reinwasser

Technik 0 1 0 23,0

05.07.2022

Schwimmbec

ken 0 3 0 22,9

Strandbereic

h 0 1 0 22,7

Ablauf
Neptun 0 2 0 21,2
Reinw.

Reinwasser

Technik 1 1 0 22,2

19.07.2022

Schwimmbec

Ken 2 2 0 22,1

Strandbereic

h 2 5 0 22,0

Ablauf
Neptun 2 8 1 223
Reinw.

Reinwasser

Technik 2 2 1 22,8

02.08.2022

Schwimmbec

Ken 4 6 0 22,7

Strandbereic

h 1 3 0 22,6

Ablauf
Neptun 0 4 0 21,9

16.08.2022 Remnw.

Reinwasser

Technik 0 > 0 22,5




Wasseruntersuchungen 2022

Schwimmbec 1 3 0 22.4

ken

Strandbereic 1 5 1 22.3

h

Ablauf

Neptun 0 14 0 215

Reinw.

?eu}llw.aksser 1 0 2 21,9
30.08.22 cenm

Schwimmbec 5 11 0 21,9

ken

}Sltrandberelc 2 3 1 21,7




