

Wasseruntersuchungen 2022

Untersuchungsdatum	Probenahmet	Escherichia Coli	Enterokokken	Pseudomonas aeruginosa	Wassertemperatur in C
10.05.2022	Ablauf Neptun Reinw.	0	1	0	17,3
	Reinwasser Technik	0	0	0	17,7
	Schwimmbekken	2	0	0	17,6
	Strandbereich	0	1	0	17,5
24.05.2022	Ablauf Neptun Reinw.	0	1	0	21,2
	Reinwasser Technik	1	1	0	21,4
	Schwimmbekken	9	5	0	21,3
	Strandbereich	4	11	0	21,2
07.06.2022	Ablauf Neptun Reinw.	5	18	0	18,6
	Reinwasser Technik	16	5	0	19,8
	Schwimmbekken	9	13	1	19,8
	Strandbereich	22	15	0	19,7
21.06.2022	Ablauf Neptun Reinw.	1	26	0	20,4
	Reinwasser Technik	0	3	0	22,2

Wasseruntersuchungen 2022

	Schwimmbecken	1	9	0	21,9
	Strandbereich	1	4	1	22,1
05.07.2022	Ablauf Neptun Reinw.	0	5	0	22,4
	Reinwasser Technik	0	1	0	23,0
	Schwimmbecken	0	3	0	22,9
	Strandbereich	0	1	0	22,7
	Ablauf Neptun Reinw.	0	2	0	21,2
19.07.2022	Reinwasser Technik	1	1	0	22,2
	Schwimmbecken	2	2	0	22,1
	Strandbereich	2	5	0	22,0
	Ablauf Neptun Reinw.	2	8	1	22,3
02.08.2022	Reinwasser Technik	2	2	1	22,8
	Schwimmbecken	4	6	0	22,7
	Strandbereich	1	3	0	22,6
	Ablauf Neptun Reinw.	0	4	0	21,9
16.08.2022	Reinwasser Technik	0	5	0	22,5

Wasseruntersuchungen 2022

	Schwimmbecken	1	3	0	22,4
	Strandbereich	1	5	1	22,3
30.08.22	Ablauf Neptun Reinw.	0	14	0	21,5
	Reinwasser Technik	1	0	2	21,9
	Schwimmbecken	5	11	0	21,9
	Strandbereich	2	3	1	21,7